
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Michele Moore’s Wilarra 

Photo courtesy of Amanda Murcutt 

Open Agility & Jumping Trial 

13 February 2016 

KCC Park, Syke  



OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE 
PRESIDENT Sarah Greenstreet 
VICE PRESIDENT Ros Atyeo 

SECRETARY Susan Krol 
TREASURER Darren Wallace 

INSTRUCTOR’S COORDINATOR  Rachael James 
COMMITTEE Rosaline Twaites 

 Geraldine Kisielnicki 
 Katie Kisielnicki 
 Greg Milner 

 Katie Bugeja 
 Kirst Nicholls 

 Julie Chapman 
 
TRIAL MANAGER Sarah Greenstreet 

VCA REPRESENTATIVE Meg Ryan 
 

First Aid Kit available if required. 
 

No Check In – Please pick up entries prior to the start of the rings:  

Sat: 5:30 pm 
Note: Start may be delayed in Extreme Heat 

 
The K9 Agility club would like to thank all the people who help make this trial a success. We 
always thank Nikki Janetzki for all the work she does behind the scenes – hopefully she has 

made herself redundant after this one! 
 

We would also like to thank the sponsors for their generous donations and Rosaline Twaites – it 
is great to have you fit and well and back on board for the sponsorship and the raffle. 
We would also like to thank: Maureen Boaler, Katie Bugejar, Janice Dedman, Susan Dixon, Kelly 

Fletcher, Kris Fountain, Susan Krol, John Roberts, Judy Tricker and Tracey Weaver for helping 
with the trial tonight.   

 
A great big thanks to all the competitors for supporting this event and the judges for their hard 
work. We wish you the best of luck and hope that you enjoy your night. 

 
PRIZE SCHEDULE 

 Prize and Sash: 1st, 2nd  and 3rd places. 

 Prize and Sash for Fastest Round of Agility and Jumping. 

 

QUALIFYING PASSES 

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any 

details in this catalogue are incorrect please notify Sarah Greenstreet as soon as possible prior to 
printing of pass cards. 

 
PRECINCTS OF TRIAL 

The precinct of the Trial is the entire 

competition grassed area (Exhibition 

Area 2 at KCC Park), surrounding car 

parks and surrounding exercise 

areas. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MULTIPLE ENTRIES 

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards that you 

are in another ring. 

Also note that dog numbers for the catalogue were allocated via a random automated process. 

Whilst checks have been made to reduce the instances of handlers running their dogs close to 
one another, it is impossible to check every class and every height that your dogs are entered in. 
Therefore in the event that you are catalogued to run close, please notify your steward 

accordingly. 

 

 
THE STATS THAT MATTER! 

521 Entries (exactly the same as last year!) 

104 handlers (also exactly the same as last year!) 

160 dogs (3 less than last year and an average of 1.5 dogs per handler).   

25 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour). 

53 Border Collies, 40 Associates, 21 Aussies, 6 Papillons. 

10x200, 19x300, 17x400, 96x500, 18x600. 

 
 

JUDGING ORDER 
 
 

Ring 1: 

Nikki Janetzki 

Ring 2: 

Linda Wilson 

Ring 3: 

Stephen Pearson 

Novice Agility 

Excellent Agility 

Master Agility A (SW) 

Masters Jumping A 

Open Jumping * (SW) 

Excellent Jumping 

Novice Jumping 

Open Agility 

Masters Agility B (SW) 

Masters Jumping B 

(SW) 

 

*NFC – Not for competition dogs will run at the end of each height 

 

SPLIT WALKINGS 

The classes marked with (SW) will have split walkings due to large entry sizes or potential clash 

with another class at the same level. 

The Judge and the Trial Secretary reserve the right to vary this if required. 

Whilst other classes also have large entries, these classes are scheduled first therefore there 

should be plenty of time to walk them. 

The Open Jumping class will be run with all heights together. However, walking will be split into 

2 groups: standard open competitors, then NFC competitiors, then the class will run. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sponsors for the K9 Trial 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 
 
 

 

Raffle tickets: 1 ticket for $2 or 3 tickets for $5 
 
 
  



 

 

 

 
 

500 501 1 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie 

 508 2 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie 

 515 3 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 

 516 4 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 

 522 5 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie 

 531 6 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren) Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd 

 533 7 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie 

 534 8 Mrs Maxine Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie Border Collie 

 535 9 Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry) Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 

 536 10 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 

 540 11 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 

 543 12 Dorothy Mitchell  Illoura Gyp Border Collie 

 547 13 Jenni Raines Yeoville Satoriswift Border Collie 

  

550 
 

14 
Mr A Chesworth & Mr M Chesworth 
(Tina Chesworth) 

 

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit 
 

Border Collie 

 551 15 Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie 

 552 16 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 553 17 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd 

 554 18 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie 

 555 19 Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie 

 558 20 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 

 559 21 Sarah McDowell Zac JDX RN UDX JDX RN UDX Border Collie 

 571 22 Julie Chapman (Julie Chapman) Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd 

 573 23 Ms C Clark & Mr M Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX Border Collie 

 574 24 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN Australian Shepherd 

 575 25 Miss Kylie Bergin Ashes Associate 

 576 26 Ms Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate 

 580 27 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 

 582 28 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 

 585 29 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 

 590 30 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 

 591 31 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate 

 593 32 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder PT ET Australian Shepherd 

 594 33 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 

 595 34 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

600 606 35 Mrs Barbara Pownall (Karen Millard) Alfoxton Pyscho killer Australian Shepherd 

 608 36 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate 

 609 37 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 

 610 38 Mrs Susanna Watt Jet Stream JD Associate 

 611 39 Mrs  Jenny  Williams   

 

WoodyJay JD Associate 

400 400 40 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel 

 404 41 Ms S Witty (Susan) Tokkolos CCD RE Associate 

 407 42 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate 

 410 43 Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 

 416 44 Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie 

300 301 45 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles 

 306 46 Mrs Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon 

 309 47 Mrs Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate 

 315 48 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

 317 49 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature) 

 

 
 

Ring 1 Novice Agility Nikki Janetzki 



 
 

200 208 1 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise) T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon 

300 300 2 Meg Ryan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate 

  

303 
 

3 
 

Nicola Millward  
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD 

SD 

 

Lowchen 

  

308 
 

4 
Maxine Corry-Thomas &   Cameron 

Corry-Thomas (Cameron) 

 

Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX 
 

Jack Russell 

 311 5 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug 

 312 6 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier King Charles 

 313 7 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 

400 401 8 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 403 9 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo 

 408 10 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN.  JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo 

 412 11 Ms S Witty (Susan) Pep CD RE JD AD Associate 

 

500 
 

503 
 

12 
Rachael James &   Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD 
 

Border Collie 

 507 13 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 

 512 14 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 

 523 15 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie 

 525 16 Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate 

 526 17 Alois   &   Martha   Schnider   (Alois) Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie 

 530 18 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd 

 539 19 Caroline Bentley &  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 

 542 20 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate 

 545 21 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie 

 562 22 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie 

 566 23 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd 

 568 24 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate 

 570 25 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie 

 584 26 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX  ET Associate 

 587 27 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd 

 588 28 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 

600 602 29 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie 

  

607 
 

30 
Rachael James & Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S 
 

Border Collie 

 612 31 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate 

 

 
 

 

  

Ring 1 Excellent Agility Nikki Janetzki 



 

 
 

SPLIT WALK 500 

 
 

500 
 

500 
 

1 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM 

SDM GDX 

 

Border Collie 

 502 2 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 

 504 3 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 

 505 4 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren) Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd 

 510 5 Mrs Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 

 511 6 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 513 7 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd 

 514 8 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie 

 517 9 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 

 518 10 J Lewis & L Lloyd Gwaerfeyn Ivy ADX  JDX  GD Border Collie 

  

519 
 

11 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM 

SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 520 12 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

  

521 
 

13 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD 

GD SD 

 

Border Collie 

 524 14 Penny Roberts &  John Scott Izzie JDM ADM Associate 

 527 15 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 

  

528 
 

16 
 

R F Atyeo 
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO 

GD SDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 532 17 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 

 537 18 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 

  

538 
 

19 
 

Scott Fletcher 
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX 

SD GD 

 

Border Collie 

 544 20 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie 

  

546 
 

21 
 

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 548 22 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 

 549 23 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 

 556 24 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD ADX Associate 

 557 25 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 

  

564 
 

26 
 

Meg Ryan 
Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO 

CD HSAs RN SPDX 

 

Australian Shepherd 

  

567 
 

27 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT 

FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 569 28 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 

 572 29 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 

 577 30 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

  

579 
 

31 
 

Mrs Rosaline Twaites 
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD 

GDX HT 

 

Border Collie 

  

581 
 

32 
 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 586 33 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

  

Ring 1 Masters Agility (A) Nikki Janetzki 



 
 

 
 

SPLIT WALK 600, 400, 300, 200 
 

600 601 34 Mr Michael Chesworth (Tina) Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 

 605 35 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 

 613 36 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Jasper) Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 

 615 37 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie 

 616 38 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 

400 402 39 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 

 405 40 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 409 41 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 414 42 Alois  &  Martha  Schnider  (Martha) Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 

 

300 
 

302 
 

43 
 

Dawn Glanville 
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD 

RAE ET 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

 304 44 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy) 

 305 45 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

  

318 
 

46 
 

Nola Williams (Norman Morcom) 
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX 

SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

200 202 47 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 

 203 48 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate 

  

204 
 

49 
 

Mrs M. P. Jewell 
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM 

SPDX 

 

Associate 

 205 50 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise) DUAL CH (T) Waiwilta Valentino ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon 

 207 51 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 

 

  

Ring 1 Masters Agility (A) Nikki Janetzki 



 
 

 
 

 

500 
 

500 
 

1 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM 

SDM GDX 

 

Border Collie 

 502 2 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 

  

503 
 

3 
Rachael James &   Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD 
 

Border Collie 

  

506 
 

4 
 

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson 
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX 

GDX SPDX 

 

Labrador Retriever 

 509 5 Jenni Raines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADX JDX Border Collie 

 510 6 Mrs Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 

 511 7 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 512 8 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 

 513 9 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd 

 514 10 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie 

 515 11 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 

 517 12 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 

  

519 
 

13 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM 

SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 520 14 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

  

521 
 

15 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD 

GD SD 

 

Border Collie 

 522 16 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie 

 523 17 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie 

 524 18 Penny Roberts &  John Scott Izzie JDM ADM Associate 

 526 19 Alois   &   Martha   Schnider (Alois) Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie 

 527 20 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 

  

528 
 

21 
 

R F Atyeo 
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO 

GD SDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 529 22 Meg Ryan T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN Australian Shepherd 

 530 23 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd 

 532 24 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 

 537 25 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 

  

538 
 

26 
 

Scott Fletcher 
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX 

SD GD 

 

Border Collie 

 544 27 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie 

 545 28 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie 

  

546 
 

29 
 

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 548 30 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 

 549 31 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 

 557 32 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  

 

Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 

  

567 
 

33 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT 

FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 569 34 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 

 577 35 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

  

579 
 

36 
 

Mrs Rosaline Twaites 
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD 

GDX HT 

 

Border Collie 

  

Ring 2 Masters Jumping (A) Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

  

581 
 

37 
 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 583 38 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 

 584 39 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX  ET Associate 

 586 40 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

 587 41 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd 

 589 42 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 

 594 43 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 

600 600 44 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie 

 601 45 
Mr Michael Chesworth (Tina) 

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 

 604 46 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate 

 605 47 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 

  

607 
 

48 
Rachael James &   Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S 
 

Border Collie 

 613 49 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Jasper) Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 

 615 50 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie 

 616 51 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 

400 401 52 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 402 53 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 

 405 54 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 406 55 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 

 409 56 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 413 57 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel 

 415 58 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Gunther) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 

300 301 59 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles 

  

302 
 

60 
 

Dawn Glanville 
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD 

RAE ET 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

  

303 
 

61 
 

Nicola Millward &  Nicola Millward 
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD 

SD 

 

Lowchen 

 305 62 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

  

308 
 

63 
Maxine Corry-Thomas &   Cameron 

Corry-Thomas (Cameron) 

 

Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX 
 

Jack Russell 

 315 64 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

 

200 
 

201 
 

65 
Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal  (Denise) AG  CH  200  TRI  CH  (T)(A)  TS  GRAND  CH  Waiwilta 

Woodstock ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM 

 

Papillon 

 203 66 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate 

  

204 
 

67 
 

Mrs M. P. Jewell 
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM 

SPDX 

 

Associate 

 206 68 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier 

 207 69 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 

 208 70 Mr E & Mrs  D Chrystal (Denise) T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon 

 

  

Ring 2 Masters Jumping (A) (Cont.) Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

 

600 
 

603 
 

1 
 

Sally Haynes 
AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 

GD SD ET 

 

Dalmatian 

 606 2 Mrs Barbara Pownall (Karen Millard) Alfoxton Pyscho killer Australian Shepherd 

 612 3 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate 

 617 4 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki (Kirst) Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 

 608 NFC Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate 

 614 NFC Ms Julie Cooke Krikka Keep A Secret TD English Pointer 

400 402 5 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 

 405 6 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 406 7 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 

 409 8 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 410 9 Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 

 415 10 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Gunther) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 

 416 11 Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie 

 400 NFC T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel 

 407 NFC Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate 

 413 NFC Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel 

 

300 
 

303 
 

12 
 

Nicola Millward  
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD 

SD 

 

Lowchen 

 305 13 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

  

314 
 

14 
 

Nicola Millward 
T.CH ChaseMTail RN TSDX ADM JDO JDM3 GD SPDM SDX 

HTM.S DWDF.I 

 

Associate 

200 200 15 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon 

 202 16 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 

 203 17 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate 

 206 18 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier 

500 508 19 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie 

 509 20 Jenni Raines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADX JDX Border Collie 

 514 21 Anne Dengate Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie 

 516 22 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 

 517 23 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 

 520 24 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

 523 25 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie 

 526 26 Alois   &   Martha   Schnider   (Alois) Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie 

 529 27 Meg Ryan T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN Australian Shepherd 

 532 28 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 

 533 29 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie 

 534 30 Mrs Maxine Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie Border Collie 

 535 31 Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry) Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 

 536 32 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 

 539 33 Caroline Bentley &  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 

 540 34 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 

 541 35 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie 

 542 36 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate 

 543 37 Dorothy Mitchell  Illoura Gyp Border Collie 

  

546 
 

38 
 

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 547 39 Jenni Raines Yeoville Satoriswift Border Collie 

  

Ring 2 Open Jumping Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

 
 553 40 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd 

 557 41 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  

 

Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 

 558 42 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 

 559 43 Sarah McDowell Zac JDX RN UDX JDX RN UDX Border Collie 

 562 44 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie 

 572 45 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 

 573 46 Ms C Clark & Mr M Rochford Bordarita What About Me JDX Border Collie 

 575 47 Miss Kylie Bergin Ashes Associate 

 576 48 Ms Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate 

 577 49 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

 580 50 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 

  

581 
 

51 
 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 582 52 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 

 583 53 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 

 585 54 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 

 586 55 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

 588 56 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 

 589 57 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 

 590 58 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 

 591 59 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate 

 592 60 Sandra Shepard  

 

Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate 

 595 61 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 525 NFC Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate 

 552 NFC Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 554 NFC Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie 

 560 NFC J Lewis & L Lloyd  Gadhar Impulse to Soar Border Collie 

 561 NFC Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 

 565 NFC Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd 

 571 NFC Julie Chapman  Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd 

 578 NFC Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate 

 588 NFC Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 

 

  

Ring 2 Open Jumping (Cont.) Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

200 202 1 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 

300 306 2 Mrs Dianne Bell T. CH Waiwilta Mickey JD Papillon 

 313 3 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature) 

 317 4 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature) 

400 403 5 Jennifer Alleyne Parity Buongiorno Bliss JD AD Lagotto Romagnolo 

 407 6 Ann Cleghorn Kasey CCD JD RAE SPD Associate 

 408 7 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN.  JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo 

 410 8 Christa Oertel  Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel 

 412 9 Ms S Witty  

 

Pep CD RE JD AD Associate 

500 501 10 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie 

 507 11 Pauline Gardner Dallas Gardner AD JD Associate 

 508 12 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie 

 525 13 Mrs M H Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate 

 531 14 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren) Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd 

 536 15 Deb Hart Callicoma Ardra JD Australian Kelpie 

 539 16 Caroline Bentley &  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 

 540 17 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 

 541 18 Michael Goulding Waveney Midnite Magic JD Border Collie 

 542 19 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate 

 551 20 Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie 

 552 21 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 553 22 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd 

 556 23 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD ADX Associate 

 562 24 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie 

 566 25 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Darren) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd 

 570 26 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie 

 571 27 Julie Chapman  Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd 

 572 28 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 

 574 29 Marie Anne Woods Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN Australian Shepherd 

 576 30 Ms Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate 

 582 31 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 

 585 32 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 

 588 33 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate 

 591 34 Ms Jude Driver Archibald JD Associate 

 595 35 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

600 610 36 Mrs Susanna Watt Jet Stream JD Associate 

 611 37 Mrs  Jenny  Williams   

 

WoodyJay JD Associate 

 612 38 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate 

 617 39 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki (Kirst) Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 

 

  

Ring 2 Excellent Jumping Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

500 516 1 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 

 533 2 Laura Distefano Kayladene Special Request Border Collie 

 534 3 Mrs Maxine Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie Border Collie 

 535 4 Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry) Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 

 543 5 Dorothy Mitchell  Illoura Gyp Border Collie 

 547 6 Jenni Raines Yeoville Satoriswift Border Collie 

  

550 
 

7 
Mr  A Chesworth & Mr M Chesworth 
(Tina Chesworth) 

 

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit 
 

Border Collie 

 555 8 Anne Dengate Adensley Popsicle Toes Border Collie 

 558 9 Susan Mahoney Rozate Ruby Jewel RA Australian Shepherd 

  

563 
 

10 
Rachael James & Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Yeoville Limited Edition 
 

Border Collie 

 565 11 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd 

 575 12 Miss Kylie Bergin Ashes Associate 

 580 13 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 

 590 14 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli HT Australian Cattle Dog 

 593 15 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder PT ET Australian Shepherd 

600 606 16 Mrs Barbara Pownall (Karen Millard) Alfoxton Pyscho killer Australian Shepherd 

 608 17 Joanne McComiskie Jacksprat Associate 

 609 18 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 

400 400 19 T Taylor Canicula Eclipse English Springer Spaniel 

 411 20 Pauline Gardner Gibsy Gardner Associate 

 416 21 Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie 

300 307 22 Mrs Beryl Byrne (Keith Byrne) torquela hamish mcflynn Cavalier King Charles 

 309 23 Mrs Tracey Beresford Daisy Associate 

 

  

Ring 2 Novice Jumping Linda Wilson 



 
 

 
 

600 601 1 Mr Michael Chesworth (Tina) Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 

 602 2 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie 

  

603 
 

3 
 

Sally Haynes 
AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 

GD SD ET 

 

Dalmatian 

 605 4 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 

 606 5 Mrs Barbara Pownall (Karen Millard) Alfoxton Pyscho killer Australian Shepherd 

 612 6 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate 

 617 39 Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki (Kirst) Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd 

400 405 8 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 406 9 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 

 408 10 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN.  JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo 

 409 11 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 414 12 Alois  &  Martha  Schnider  (Martha) Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 

300 305 13 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

 308 14 Maxine Corry-Thomas (Cameron) Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell 

  

316 
 

15 
 

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger Dixon) 
Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX 

HTM.S FS.I 

 

Schnauzer (Miniature) 

200 200 16 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon 

 202 17 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 

  

204 
 

18 
 

Mrs M. P. Jewell 
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM 

SPDX 

 

Associate 

 206 19 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier 

 207 20 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 

500 502 21 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 

  

503 
 

22 
Rachael James & Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD 
 

Border Collie 

 504 23 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 

 508 24 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie 

 509 25 Jenni Raines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADX JDX Border Collie 

 515 26 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  

 

Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 

 516 27 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney RN Associate 

 520 28 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

 535 29 Ross Carlson (Dale Saultry) Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT Australian Shepherd 

 537 30 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 

 539 31 Caroline Bentley &  Deb Kelly-Sutton Guirmere Sota AD JD Border Collie 

 540 32 Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate 

 542 33 Roger and Lynne Padfield Charley JD AD Associate 

  

546 
 

34 
 

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 547 35 Jenni Raines Yeoville Satoriswift Border Collie 

 548 36 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 

 561 37 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 

 568 38 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate 

 572 39 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 

 575 40 Miss Kylie Bergin Ashes Associate 

 577 41 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

  

Ring 3 Open Agility Stephen Pearson 



 
 
 

 
 

 578 42 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate 

 580 43 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie 

  

581 
 

44 
 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 582 45 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate 

 585 46 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits HT JD Australian Shepherd 

 586 47 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

 587 48 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd 

 592 49 Sandra Shepard  

 

Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate 

 595 50 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 

  

Ring 3 Open Agility (Cont.) Stephen Pearson 



 
 

 
 

SPLIT WALK 500 

 
 

500 
 

500 
 

1 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM 

SDM GDX 

 

Border Collie 

 502 2 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 

 504 3 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 

 505 4 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe ( Darren) Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd 

 510 5 Mrs Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 

 511 6 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 513 7 Mr D & Mrs S Brimacombe (Sue) CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd 

 517 8 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 

  

519 
 

9 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM 

SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 520 10 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

  

521 
 

11 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD 

GD SD 

 

Border Collie 

 524 12 Penny Roberts &  John Scott Izzie JDM ADM Associate 

 527 13 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 

  

528 
 

14 
 

R F Atyeo 
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO 

GD SDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 532 15 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 

 537 16 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 

  

538 
 

17 
 

Scott Fletcher 
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX 

SD GD 

 

Border Collie 

 544 18 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie 

  

546 
 

19 
 

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 548 20 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 

 549 21 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 

  

567 
 

22 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT 

FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 569 23 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 

 572 24 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie 

 577 25 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

  

579 
 

26 
 

Mrs Rosaline Twaites 
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD 

GDX HT 

 

Border Collie 

  

581 
 

27 
 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 586 28 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

 592 29 Sandra Shepard  

 

Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate 

  

Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) Stephen Pearson 



 
 
 

 
 

SPLIT WALK 600, 400, 300, 200 
 

600 601 30 Mr Michael Chesworth (Tina) Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 

 605 31 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate 

 613 32 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Jasper) Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 

 615 33 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie 

 616 34 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 

400 402 35 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 

 405 36 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 406 37 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 

 409 38 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 414 39 Alois & Martha Schnider  (Martha) Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie 

 

300 
 

302 
 

40 
 

Dawn Glanville 
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD 

RAE ET 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

 304 41 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy) 

 305 42 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

 310 43 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX Poodle (Toy) 

  

316 
 

44 
 

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon (Roger Dixon) 
Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX 

HTM.S FS.I 

 

Schnauzer (Miniature) 

  

318 
 

45 
 

Nola Williams (Norman Morcom) 
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX 

SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

200 200 46 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon 

 202 47 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate 

 203 48 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate 

  

204 
 

49 
 

Mrs M. P. Jewell 
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM 

SPDX 

 

Associate 

 205 50 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise) DUAL CH (T) Waiwilta Valentino ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon 

 206 51 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier 

 207 52 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 

 209 53 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon 

 

  

Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) (Cont.) Stephen Pearson 



 
 

 
 

SPLIT WALK 500 

 
 

500 
 

500 
 

1 
 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM 

SDM GDX 

 

Border Collie 

 502 2 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 

  

503 
 

3 
Rachael James &   Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD 
 

Border Collie 

 504 4 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd 

  

506 
5  

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson 
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX 

GDX SPDX 

 

Labrador Retriever 

 509 6 Jenni Raines Yeoville Hot To Trot ADX JDX Border Collie 

 510 7 Mrs Susanna Watt AG CH 500 Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 

 511 8 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT Australian Shepherd 

 512 9 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie 

 515 10 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  

 

Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 

 517 11 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Associate 

  

519 
 

12 
 

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM 

SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 520 13 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT Associate 

  

521 
 
14 

 

K & K Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD 

GD SD 

 

Border Collie 

 522 15 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie 

 523 16 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie 

 524 17 Penny Roberts &  John Scott Izzie JDM ADM Associate 

 526 18 Alois   &   Martha   Schnider   (Alois) Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie 

 527 19 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 

  

528 
 

20 

 

R F Atyeo 
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO 

GD SDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 529 21 Meg Ryan T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN Australian Shepherd 

 530 22 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd 

 532 23 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 

 537 24 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 

  

538 
25  

Scott Fletcher 
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX 

SD GD 

 

Border Collie 

 544 26 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie 

 545 27 Rachael James &  Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie 

  

546 
28  

Renee Patten 
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET 

CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD 

 

Associate 

 548 29 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie 

 549 30 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 

 557 31 Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard  

 

Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 

  

567 
32  

Mr G & Mrs J Milner 
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT 

FS.S RN 

 

Border Collie 

 568 33 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate 

 569 34 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie 

 577 35 Terri Rose (Steve Rose) Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie 

 578 36 Sarah Greenstreet AmazingGracie ADX JDX SPD RA Associate 

  

Ring 3 Masters Jumping (B) Stephen Pearson 



 
 

 
 

  

579 
 
37 

 

Mrs Rosaline Twaites 
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD 

GDX HT 

 

Border Collie 

  

581 
 
38 

 

Geraldine Kisielnicki 
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO 

SD GDX SPD 

 

Border Collie 

 583 39 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX Border Collie 

 584 40 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX  ET Associate 

 586 41 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 

 587 42 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd 

 589 43 Penny Spencer Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO Border Collie 

 594 44 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate 

 

SPLIT WALK 600, 400, 300, 200 

 
600 600 45 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie 

 601 46 Mr Michael Chesworth (Tina) Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 

 602 47 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie 

 604 48 Mrs Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate 

  

607 
 

49 
Rachael James &   Darren Wallace 

(Darren Wallace) 

 

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S 
 

Border Collie 

 613 50 Mrs L Jasper (Leonie Jasper) Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 

 615 51 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie 

 616 52 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 

400 401 53 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel 

 402 54 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX Border Collie 

 405 55 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD SPD SD Shetland Sheepdog 

 406 56 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD RAE  TD  ADX  JDX  FS.S  ET Associate 

 409 57 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog 

 413 58 Sally Haynes Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM SD English Springer Spaniel 

 415 59 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Gunther) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie 

300 301 60 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD Cavalier King Charles 

  

302 
 
61 

 

Dawn Glanville 
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD 

RAE ET 

 

Poodle (Miniature) 

  

303 
 
62 

 

Nicola Millward  
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN FS.I JDX TD SPD AD 

SD 

 

Lowchen 

 304 63 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy) 

 305 64 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

 308 65 Maxine Corry-Thomas (Cameron) Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell 

 310 66 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX Poodle (Toy) 

 311 67 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD SPD Pug 

 312 68 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier King Charles 

 315 69 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog 

200 200 70 Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon 

  

201 
 
71 

Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise) AG  CH  200  TRI  CH  (T)(A)  TS  GRAND  CH  Waiwilta 

Woodstock ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM 

 

Papillon 

  

204 
 
72 

 

Mrs M. P. Jewell 
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM 

SPDX 

 

Associate 

 207 73 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate 

 208 74  Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal (Denise) T CH TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Winsome AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon 

 209 75 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX Papillon 

 

Ring 3 Masters Jumping (B) (Con’t) Stephen Pearson 


